PASC/long Covid - Change #7205
REDCAP changes
26/09/2023 08:57 - lkanyeng Rulaganyang

Status: New

Priority: Immediate
Assignee: Nimrod Munatsi
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

26/09/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Please fix REDCap to allow for date of Covid test for the retrospective cohorts beyond the current 18 month validity window.
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